Detailed Agenda/Run of Show

April 11

Time
8:15
8:45
9:30

9:45

10:15

10:45

12:00

Location
NAS 360
NAS 360

West Court

West Court

West Court

Lecture Room

East Court

NAS 114

NAS 118

NAS 360

West Court

Event

Committee breakfast
Closed session

Break and move to open

Workshop framing remarks
e Angela Byars-Winston, University of Wisconsin-Madison

e Richard (Rick) McGee, Northwestern University Feinberg
School of Medicine

Topic 1: New methods and approaches
e Lillian Turner Eby, University of Georgia

Facilitated breakout session 1

e Team A (Domain)

Team B (Discipline)

Team C (Developmental Stage)

Team D (Domain)

‘Team E (Discipline)

Team F (Developmental Stage)

Lunch



13:00

13:30

14:45

15:15

15:45

West Court

NAS 118

NAS 360

West Court

Lecture Room

East Court

NAS 114

West Court

West Court

East Court

NAS 114

NAS 118

NAS 360

Any structure we want to have available during lunch to "capture”
ideas, comments?

Topic 2: Assessment and metrics
e  Chris Pfund, University of Wisconsin-Madison
e Angela Byars-Winston, University of Wisconsin-Madison

Facilitated breakout session 2
e Team A (Discipline)
e Team B (Developmental Stage)
e Team C(Domain)
e Team D (Discipline)
e Team E (Developmental Stage)

e Team F (Domain)

Break
Structure for break session to capture ideas, comments?

Topic 3: Team and other forms of mentorship
e Linda Pololi, Brandis and C-Change

Facilitated breakout session 3
e Team A (Developmental Stage)
e Team B (Domain)
e Team C (Discipline)

e Team D (Developmental Stage)



17:00
17:30
18:00
18:45

19:15
19:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:15

10:45

West Court e Team E (Domain)

Lecture Room e Team F (Discipline)
West Court Break

West Court Reception

West Court Dinner

West Court Plenary speaker

¢ Nora Dominguez, Mentoring Institute and International

Mentoring Association
West Court Discussion

Adjourn day 1

Committee Breakfast
Open breakfast

Reconvening remarks
e Angela Byars-Winston, University of Wisconsin-Madison

Topic 4: Cross- or interdisciplinary perspectives
e Audrey Murrell, University of Pittsburgh

Facilitated breakout session 4
e Domain

e Discipline

NAS 360
West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court

NAS 250



12:00

12:45

13:15

13:45

15:00

e Developmental Stage

Lunch

Breakout group reports and closing remarks
Adjourn Workshop

Break and move to closed

Closed session

Adjourn

NAS 280

West Court

West Court

NAS 360



