Detailed Agenda/Run of Show

April 11

Time	Location	Event
8:15	NAS 360	Committee breakfast
8:45	NAS 360	Closed session
9:30		Break and move to open
9:45	West Court	 Workshop framing remarks Angela Byars-Winston, University of Wisconsin-Madison Richard (Rick) McGee, Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine
10:15	West Court	Topic 1: New methods and approaches • Lillian Turner Eby, University of Georgia
10:45		Facilitated breakout session 1
	West Court	• Team A (Domain)
	Lecture Room	• Team B (Discipline)
	East Court	Team C (Developmental Stage)
	NAS 114	Team D (Domain)
	NAS 118	• ·Team E (Discipline)
	NAS 360	Team F (Developmental Stage)
12:00	West Court	Lunch

		Any structure we want to have available during lunch to "capture" ideas, comments?		
13:00	West Court	 Topic 2: Assessment and metrics Chris Pfund, University of Wisconsin-Madison Angela Byars-Winston, University of Wisconsin-Madison 		
13:30		Facilitated breakout session 2		
	NAS 118	• Team A (Discipline)		
	NAS 360	Team B (Developmental Stage)		
	West Court	• Team C(Domain)		
	Lecture Room	• Team D (Discipline)		
	East Court	Team E (Developmental Stage)		
	NAS 114	• Team F (Domain)		
14:45	West Court	Break Structure for break session to capture ideas, comments?		
15:15	West Court	Topic 3: Team and other forms of mentorship • Linda Pololi, Brandis and C-Change		
15:45		Facilitated breakout session 3		
	East Court	Team A (Developmental Stage)		
	NAS 114	• Team B (Domain)		
	NAS 118	• Team C (Discipline)		
	NAS 360	Team D (Developmental Stage)		

	West Court	Team E (Domain)
	Lecture Room	• Team F (Discipline)
17:00	West Court	Break
17:30	West Court	Reception
18:00	West Court	Dinner
18:45	West Court	Plenary speaker Nora Dominguez, Mentoring Institute and International Mentoring Association
19:15	West Court	Discussion
19:30		Adjourn day 1

9:00 C	ommittee Breakfast	NAS 360
9:30 O	pen breakfast	West Court
10:00 R	econvening remarksAngela Byars-Winston, University of Wisconsin-Madison	West Court
10:15 T o	 Popic 4: Cross- or interdisciplinary perspectives Audrey Murrell, University of Pittsburgh 	West Court
10:45 Fo	0:45 Facilitated breakout session 4	
	• Domain	West Court
	• Discipline	NAS 250

	Developmental Stage	NAS 280
12:00	Lunch	West Court
12:45	Breakout group reports and closing remarks	West Court
13:15	Adjourn Workshop	
	Break and move to closed	
13:45	Closed session	NAS 360
15:00	Adjourn	